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Race number 1 from Fowlers Corners on Saturday, August 18, 2012

The Race Consisted of 288 Birds from 13 Lofts, with 235 birds clocked.
A total of 96 prizes awarded. This report is for the All Members division.

Birds were released at 07:15:00 By:

Deviation is displayed to 1/100th of a second, for the adjusted times.

CLK ADJUSTED
Pos. Member®s Name Bird Id KC POS F/S TIME SPEED
1 Zeb Talach Nomi Bird CU 12 TD 1119 XX 1 10:10:01.00 1317.262
2 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1047 c 2 10:10:01.00 1317.262
3 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1102 3 10:10:03.00 1317.012
4 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1104 4 10:10:04.00 1316.886
5 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1106 c 5 10:10:08.00 1316.385
6 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1141 6 10:10:10.00 1316.134
7 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 345 C 1 10:09:56.00 1314.190
8 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 4 2 10:09:58.00 1313.940
9 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1722 3 10:09:59.00 1313.815
10 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 29 4 10:10:00.00 1313.689
11 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1006 7 10:10:45.00 1311.766
12 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1571 1 10:43:40.00 1301.343
13 Swance Loft CU 12 TD 1344 1 10:24:38.00 1295.812
14 Swance Loft CU 12 TD 1369 2 10:24:40.00 1295.584
15 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1526 2 10:45:03.00 1292.773
16 Swance Loft CU 12 TD 1350 3 10:25:09.00 1292.291
17 Roland Paret CU 12 7D 3 5 10:17:40.00 1258.558
18 Swance Loft CU 12 TD 1374 4 10:30:49.00 1254.897
19 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1111 8 10:18:44.00 1254.774
20 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1564 3 10:51:47.00 1252.622
21 Verheyen-Collins Loft CU 12 TD 605 1 10:33:40.00 1248.584
22 Verheyen-Collins Loft CU 12 TD 642 2 10:33:42.00 1248.375
23 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1527 4 10:52:43.00 1247.253
24 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1550 5 10:52:45.00 1247.062
25 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1545 6 10:52:46.00 1246.967
26 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1539 7 10:52:46.00 1246.967
27 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1521 8 10:52:47.00 1246.871
28 Clear View Loft CU 12 TD 742 1 10:54:22.00 1243.816
29 Springer Hill CU 12 TD 1415 1 10:42:56.00 1242.930
30 Swance Loft CU 12 TD 1314 5 10:32:50.00 1242.106
31 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1733 6 10:20:37.00 1238.557
32 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 11 KC 7 10:20:37.00 1238.557
33 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1101 9 10:21:18.00 1237.489
34 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1076 10 10:21:18.00 1237.489
35 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1114 11 10:21:20.00 1237.268
36 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1505 KC 9 10:54:33.00 1236.839
37 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 16 8 10:20:59.00 1236.116
38 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1528 10 10:55:35.00 1231.045
39 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1575 11 10:55:41.00 1230.487
40 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 19 9 10:22:11.00 1228.192
41 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1759 10 10:22:13.00 1227.973
42 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1715 11 10:22:13.00 1227.973
43 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 17 12 10:22:13.00 1227.973
44 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1724 13 10:22:14.00 1227.864
45 George Scott CU 12 TD 930 KC 1 10:53:26.00 1227.516
46 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1541 12 10:56:49.00 1224.201
47 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1529 13 10:56:49.00 1224.201
48 BDR Loft CU 12 TD 1938 C 1 10:29:31.00 1223.718
49 Clear View Loft CU 12 TD 1110 c 2 10:58:33.00 1220.542
50 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1516 14 10:57:42.00 1219.345
51 Foote loose Loft CU 12 TD 142 C 1 10:40:17.00 1216.294
52 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 1760 cC 14 10:24:14.00 1214.888
53 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1544 KC 15 10:58:32.00 1214.800
54 Roland Paret CU 12 TD 7 15 10:24:16.00 1214.674
55 BDR Loft CU 12 TD 1947 2 10:31:31.00 1211.265
56 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1543 16 10:59:44.00 1208.314
57 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1555 17 10:59:48.00 1207.955
58 Vanrooy Loft CU 12 TD 1567 18 10:59:49.00 1207.866
59 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1100 12 10:25:57.00 1207.356
60 Zeb Talach CU 12 TD 1121 KC 13 10:26:05.00 1206.514
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Swance Loft

Bev Wiltsie
Swance Loft
Swance Loft
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Swance Loft
Swance Loft

BDR Loft

Bev Wiltsie
Springer Hill
Springer Hill
Springer Hill
Springer Hill
Springer Hill
Springer Hill
Zeb Talach

BDR Loft

Roland Paret
Foote loose Loft
Vanrooy Loft
Vanrooy Loft
Roland Paret
Richardson Loft
Richardson Loft
Andy Westra
George Scott
Zeb Talach
Swance Loft
Verheyen-Collins Loft
Roland Paret
Springer Hill
Richardson Loft
Springer Hill

Member Name

Andy Westra

BDR Loft

Bev Wiltsie
Clear View Loft
George Scott
Verheyen-Collins Loft
Richardson Loft
Roland Paret
Springer Hill
Swance Loft
Foote loose Loft
Vanrooy Loft

Zeb Talach
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Distance

235.1233
238.0540
268.1627
272.8725
268.1508
248.0729
231.1666
229.9175
258.4673
245.7508
249.7052
271.5685
230.5648
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10:38:41.00
10:57:23.00
10:39:05.00
10:39:06.00
10:26:37.00
10:26:39.00
10:26:41.00
10:26:43.00
10:40:00.00
10:40:01.00
10:33:49.00
10:59:01.00
10:51:14.00
10:51:15.00
10:51:17.00
10:51:17.00
10:51:18.00
10:51:21.00
10:28:01.00
10:34:30.00
10:28:07.00
10:45:12.00
11:04:36.00
11:04:36.00
10:30:48.00
10:32:10.00
10:32:11.00
10:35:40.00
11:04:00.00
10:32:13.00
10:46:14.00
10:48:28.00
10:33:02.00
10:57:50.00
10:34:34.00
10:58:19.00

Race Summary

ADJUSTED
TIME

SPEED

1206.435
1205.768
1204.070
1203.972
1199.778
1199.570
1199.361
1199.153
1198.687
1198.589
1197.254
1196.977
1195.225
1195.133
1194.948
1194.948
1194.856
1194 .580
1194.430
1193.153
1190.460
1187.847
1182.704
1182.704
1174.147
1172 .344
1172.245
1171.614
1170.879
1168.995
1163.317
1162.025
1160.907
1159.827
1158.246
1157.316

Prize Ent. Clkd To Win
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19 -22:19
15 -13:81
7 -18:82
8 -12:23
10 -14:88
13 -10:36
11 -21:69
43 -:41
24 -11:73
25 -3:09
4 -15:74
29 -2:52
27 WINNER
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